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STATIONS SURVEY REACH REACH REACH % CHANGE % CHANGE SHARE SHARE SHARE

PERIOD  '000  '000  '000 REACH Y/Y REACH Q/Q % % %

Q4 24 Q3 25 Q4 25 Q4 25 vs. Q4 24 Q4 25 vs. Q3 25 Q4 24 Q3 25 Q4 25

 BBC Radio London  Q 491 446 460 -6.3% 3.1% 1.0 0.7 0.5

 Capital London  Q 1711 1576 1490 -12.9% -5.5% 4.1 3.7 3.8

 Capital XTRA (London)  Q 621 649 608 -2.1% -6.3% 1.2 1.6 2.2

 Gold Radio London  Q 261 287 283 8.4% -1.4% 0.9 1.1 1.1

 Greatest Hits Radio (London)  Q 1040 895 695 -33.2% -22.3% 3.1 2.6 2.9

 Heart London  Q 2133 1849 1585 -25.7% -14.3% 5.6 4.6 4.4

 Hits Radio (London) (was KISS (London))  Q 727 530 554 -23.8% 4.5% 1.1 0.8 0.6

 LBC London  Q 1399 1356 1328 -5.1% -2.1% 8.2 7.8 7.8

 LBC News (London)  Q 373 446 408 9.4% -8.5% 0.5 0.8 0.6

 Magic (London)  Q 1161 1108 981 -15.5% -11.5% 2.5 3.3 3.1

 Smooth Radio London  Q 1134 1010 913 -19.5% -9.6% 2.6 2.4 2.1

 Radio X London  Q 426 444 348 -18.3% -21.6% 1.6 1.7 1.8

* = less than 0.05%
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 BBC Radio 1  Q 1325 1236 1134 -14.4% -8.3% 3.9 3.9 4.0

 BBC Radio 2  Q 2139 1996 2050 -4.2% 2.7% 11.2 9.7 10.2

 BBC Radio 3  Q 545 481 506 -7.2% 5.2% 2.0 1.9 2.2

 BBC Radio 4  Q 2220 2096 2075 -6.5% -1.0% 14.0 12.6 12.2

 BBC Radio 5 live  Q 1142 1188 1186 3.9% -0.2% 3.0 3.1 3.3

 Classic FM  H 964 917 944 -2.1% 2.9% 3.2 3.9 3.7


